
 
 

 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA 
 
 
 

Date-19-Jul-22 
   ERRATA TO CORRIGENDUM- 04 

 

PROJECT : 4X250 MW BRBCL NABINAGAR FGD 

PACKAGE : 
GYPSUM DEWATERING EQUIPMENT (VACUUM BELT FILTER 
TYPE) 

ENQUIRY NO : PE/PG/BRB/E-6988/2022, DTD-07.06.2022  

SUBJECT : DUE DATE EXTENSION 

 
 

Type of Corrigendum 

Technical Corrigendum - ☐ Commercial Corrigendum -  

 
Please note the following: 

 
Due date is being extended from 19.07.2022 to 26.07.2022 (11:00 AM). Bid opening shall be 
done at 04:00 PM on the due date. 
 
All bidders to note that this is the final extension being done for offer submission and no further 
request for extension of due date of offer submission will be entertained by any vendor in this 
tender enquiry. 
 
Clause no 9.6 of GCTC of GCC Rev 07 shall be read as- 
  
"Vendors shall submit billing documents for payment directly to BHEL. Payment will be released 
within 90 days after submission of complete documents as per clause no 9.7.2 – 9.7.5 below or 
as per order/ contract (45 days for vendors qualified and registered as Micro and Small 
Enterprises MSEs as per MSMED Act and 60 days for vendors qualified as Medium Enterprises 
as per MSED Act). “ 
 
 
All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged. All the bidders 
are requested to quote accordingly. 

                                                                                                                Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of BHEL   

               
     Sumeet Sahay 

                Manager/BOP 

 


		2022-07-19T16:13:32+0530
	Sumeet Sahay




